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Observaciones

45
26-11-2024
27-11-2024
307/2024

PRORROGA EN EL EJERCICIO DE LASFUNCIONES AL JUEZ LETRADO
DE FALTAS- CONCEJO DELIBERANTE-

CONCEJO
Promulgada

PRORROGA EN EL EJERCICIO DE LASFUNCIONES AL JUEZ LETRADO
DE FALTAS- CONCEJO DELIBERANTE-



